

General Info

Number: PROJECT NO. 25-16-01
REPAIRS AND RESURFACING,
OSHP POST 90 PARKING LOT,
MILEPOST 118.50,
ERIE COUNTY, OHIO

Description:

Deadline: MAY 20, 2016 AT 2:00 P.M. (EASTERN TIME)

(Estimated Cost: \$75,000.00)

Bids

Business	Bid Total
Erie Blacktop, Inc.	\$ 48,686.00
Gerken Paving, Inc.	\$ 60,169.50
Burton Scot Contractors, LLC	\$ 70,910.00

PROJECT NO. 25-16-01 AWARDED TO ERIE BLACKTOP, INC.

ERIE BLACKTOP, INC.

BID FORM: PROJECT NO. 25-16-01 (Ref. Nos. 1-13)

Ref. No.	Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
1	IB. ART.6	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LUMP	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (T=2")	1611	SQ.YD.	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,444.00
3	203	EXCAVATION	110	CU.YD.	\$ 52.50	\$ 5,775.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	480	SQ.YD.	\$ 0.60	\$ 288.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE (T=4")	53	CU.YD.	\$ 84.00	\$ 4,452.00
6	448	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 MEDIUM	116	CU.YD.	\$ 190.00	\$ 22,040.00
7	SPECIAL	TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK	200	GALLON	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00
8	614	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	5	CU.YD.	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
9	SP 614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	642	4" PARKING LOT STALL MARKING, TYPE 1	600	FOOT	\$ 0.70	\$ 420.00
12	642	10" TRANSVERSE LINE, TYPE 1	36	FOOT	\$ 0.75	\$ 27.00
13	642	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	1	EACH	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
Total:						\$ 48,686.00

TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT

TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT >> A Temporary Access Deduct Alternate Proposal is included in the Bid Submittal*:

Include In Total?	Response
No	No
No	

Amount of TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT (must be a positive number)::

GERKEN PAVING, INC.

BID FORM: PROJECT NO. 25-16-01 (Ref. Nos. 1-13)

Ref. No.	Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
1	IB. ART.6	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LUMP	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
2	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (T=2")	1611	SQ.YD.	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,249.50
3	203	EXCAVATION	110	CU.YD.	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	480	SQ.YD.	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,200.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE (T=4")	53	CU.YD.	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,300.00
6	448	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 MEDIUM	116	CU.YD.	\$ 245.00	\$ 28,420.00
7	SPECIAL	TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK	200	GALLON	\$ 1.80	\$ 360.00
8	614	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	5	CU.YD.	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,100.00
9	SP 614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
11	642	4" PARKING LOT STALL MARKING, TYPE 1	600	FOOT	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,500.00
12	642	10" TRANSVERSE LINE, TYPE 1	36	FOOT	\$ 2.50	\$ 90.00
13	642	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	1	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Total:						\$ 60,169.50

TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT

TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT >> A Temporary Access Deduct Alternate Proposal is included in the Bid Submittal:*

Amount of TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT (must be a positive number)::

Include In Total?	Response
No	No
No	\$ -

BURTON SCOT CONTRACTORS, LLC

BID FORM: PROJECT NO. 25-16-01 (Ref. Nos. 1-13)

Ref. No.	Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
1	IB. ART.6	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LUMP	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
2	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (T=2")	1611	SQ.YD.	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,055.00
3	203	EXCAVATION	110	CU.YD.	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,850.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	480	SQ.YD.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,440.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE (T=4")	53	CU.YD.	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,975.00
6	448	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 MEDIUM	116	CU.YD.	\$ 275.00	\$ 31,900.00
7	SPECIAL	TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK	200	GALLON	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	614	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	5	CU.YD.	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00
9	SP 614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	642	4" PARKING LOT STALL MARKING, TYPE 1	600	FOOT	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,500.00
12	642	10" TRANSVERSE LINE, TYPE 1	36	FOOT	\$ 2.50	\$ 90.00
13	642	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	1	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Total:						\$ 70,910.00

TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT

TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT >> A Temporary Access Deduct Alternate Proposal is included in the Bid Submittal:*

Include In Total? Response

No No

Amount of TEMPORARY ACCESS DEDUCT ALTERNATE CREDIT (must be a positive number)::

No